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kogelstoten 1,000kg        Ben Dames  Uur=13:11

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Gevers Jana              ACHL A1 13 7.7509
Prenen Sarah             ROBA V2 205 6.7809
Storms Imke              ROBA V3 256 6.7609
Nicolaij Phebe           ACA L4 295 6.3609
Bruyninckx Liese         RCT V5 1360 6.3209
Callebaut Esther         ALVA O6 186 6.2709
Van Rompuy Bette         ROBA V7 247 5.8809
Nange DÈlia              ACKO V8 220 5.8009
Swiggers Marthe          DCLA V9 725 5.4609
Vandamme Sophie          ACKO V10 1038 5.1110
Huybrechts Jana          ACKO V11 49 4.8609
Langendries Jitte        DCLA V12 469 4.7210
Van Opstal Febe          RAM A13 132 4.4710
Bellemans Fien           DCLA V14 1113 3.9109
Vanhaecke Frauke     15 9997 3.81
Coeckelberghs Marie      DCLA V16 1475 3.6110
Salens Caithlin          ACKO V17 1437 3.5210

hockeywerpen               Ben Heren  Uur=13:46

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Gursoy Kayhan     1 9999 36.11
Breugelmans Jan          DCLA V2 7433 35.5509
Happaerts Rune           ROBA V3 7089 28.0809
Verhoeven Thor           VAC V4 7007 25.0309
Vangrunderbeeck Mats     ACKO V5 9051 22.9610
Wittocx NatanaÎl         DCLA V6 7095 21.9109
Vanderhaegen Wout        DCLA V7 7655 21.7209
De Haes Kamiel           DCLA V8 7090 20.4610
Kara Simar               SPVI V9 7958 16.6510
Wachtelaer Wies          ACKO V10 7118 16.1710
Poelmans Mauro           RCT V11 7510 15.9109
Maelfeyt Floris          ACKO V12 6834 15.5310
Trappeniers Rune         SPVI V13 7816 15.3210
Cokelaere Elias          DCLA V14 8124 14.3210
Arnout Jannes            DCLA V15 7639 13.7710
D'Hondt Korneel          SPVI V16 7815 12.4010
Ureel LoÔc               ACKO V17 9050 12.1509
Theuwis Lowie            ACKO V18 9125 11.2810
Hanegreefs Eppo          DCLA V19 7556 10.9910
Verhoeven Thigo VAC 20 9998 10.43
Devriese Sebastian       ACKO V21 7676 10.4010
Henderix Mathis          ACKO V22 7677 6.9710
De Block Nicolas         RCT V23 9435 6.9510

verspringen                Pup Dames  Uur=14:26

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Chovau Bente             VAC V1 3569 3.78m07
Dirix Phaedra            DCLA V2 4561 3.76m08
Cuppens Janne            RCT V3 4066 3.75m07
Tielens Mila             ROBA V4 5571 3.73m07
Wittevrouw Olivia        ROBA V5 3633 3.72m07
Peeters Bikha            ROBA V6 4616 3.69m08
Cruyts Guinevere         TACT L7 3733 3.69m08
Van der Vurst Inez       VAC V8 4172 3.66m07
Verhelst Lise            RAM A9 3499 3.55m08
Masschelin Tess          ACKO V10 4081 3.50m07
Smets Anneline           ROBA V11 3938 3.47m08
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Deroover Erin            VAC V12 4474 3.42m07
Van den Eede Janne       RAM A13 4083 3.41m08
Flamez Marit             RCT V14 4063 3.39m08
Verlinden Kaat           DCLA V15 4516 3.32m07
Van Der Velde Eva        ACKO V16 3441 3.31m07
Breugelmans Tine         DCLA V17 3989 3.29m07
Biermans Zita            RAM A18 3500 3.25m07
Van Loo Nore             ROBA V19 4321 3.24m08
Van Opstal Wietse        RAM A20 3498 3.12m08
Robion Jisse             ACKO V21 4941 3.11m08
Van Rillaer Elyze        ROBA V22 3601 3.10m08
De Roover Mies           ROBA V23 4179 3.06m07
Bruers Emma              RCT V24 5322 3.02m07
Lubula Norah             RCT V25 5267 3.01m08
Wouters Inte             ROBA V26 3594 3.01m07
De Staercke Noor         SPVI V27 4290 2.80m08
Laplume Alexa            ROBA V28 3640 2.78m08
Salens Tatiana           ACKO V29 4891 2.66m08
De Valck Anke            AVZK A30 3751 2.64m08
Wittevrouw Maya          ROBA V31 3634 2.53m08
Dieleman Caitlin         ACKO V32 3610 2.51m07
Maelfeyt Linde           ACKO V33 3438 2.35m08
Kara Berfin              SPVI V34 4413 1.96m07
Willepenninckx Amber     ACHL A3403 GP 07

hoogspringen               Pup Heren  Uur=15:44

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Nange Gabriel            ACKO V1 254 1.44m07
Vermaut Lars             OEH V2 1305 1.37m07
Vertommen Stan           ROBA V3 233 1.34m07
De Valck Lars            AVZK A4 404 1.28m07
Huybrechs Tobias         DCLA V5 822 1.25m08
Flamez Thies             RCT V6 710 1.25m08
Wachtelaer Tijl          ACKO V7 329 1.25m07
Peeters Lars             ROBA V8 292 1.20m07
Vandenberghen Lars       ACKO V9 1132 1.20m08
Vertongen Senne          RCT V10 709 1.15m08
Vanderhaegen Arne        DCLA V10 1371 1.15m07
Trabelsi Hamza           ROBA V12 2035 1.15m07
Poelmans Liam            RCT V13 715 1.15m07
Van Havere Ruben         SPVI V14 1474 1.10m08
Klykens Wout             DCLA V14 274 1.10m07
Bos Siebe                ACHL A14 50 1.10m08
Huybrechts Jelle         ACKO V17 28 1.10m07
Vandenberghen Bernt      ACKO V18 1133 1.10m08
Gins Yaro                DCLA V19 275 1.05m07
Zijlstra Douwe           ACKO V19 34 1.05m08
Dieusaert Samuel         ACKO V19 2128 1.05m07
De Haes Staf             DCLA V22 276 1.05m07
Coeckelberghs Louis      DCLA V23 1621 1.05m07
Klykens Dries            DCLA V24 273 1.00m07
Youdjou Kamil            ACKO V25 1821 1.00m08
Van Hoye Joren           ACKO V26 1134 0.95m08

80 meter                   Min Heren  Uur=12:51

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Van Rompuy Robbe         ROBA V1 4123 11.7606
Rombouts Kamiel          ACKO V2 3924 12.5506
Zijlstra William         ACKO V3 3926 12.7006
Van Hoye Rowan           ACKO V4 4850 12.8906
Rosseels Stan            ROBA V5 4125 13.4406
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PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

Maelfeyt Ewoud           ACKO V1 3923 11.8405
Van Oostveldt Kamiel     DCLA V2 4820 11.8405
Jacobs Nanno             DCLA V3 4541 12.5106
Wouters Xim              ROBA V4 4120 13.9305
Jacques Tieme            DCLA V5 5523 14.0606
Spreutels Joran          VAC V6 4106 14.2006

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

Eelen Jonas              ROBA V1 4170 11.6706
De Buck Yonas            RCT V2 4499 11.8506
Sisk Viktor              DCLA V3 4764 11.9406
Servaes Thomas           DCLA V4 4921 12.0705
Punga Bilsen Simon       DCLA V5 5025 12.2005
Arron Lars               DCLA V6 4750 12.4005

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

Smis Pieter              VAC V1 4099 11.1306
Creemers Stan            VAC V2 4500 11.1705
KeÔta Dai                DCLA V3 4181 11.2105
Beerten Jasper           ROBA V4 4415 11.3905
Ginkels Rune             RCT V5 4503 11.4005
Vermaut Ben              OEH V6 4969 11.4806

80 meter                   Min Dames  Uur=13:12

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Goedseels Uma            DCLA V1 8288 12.3306
De Boeck Tille           ACKO V2 8220 12.7105
Jacques Noor             DCLA V3 8356 13.2306
Van Steen Lotte          VAC V4 7255 13.3506
Janssens Axelle          ACKO V5 6994 13.7605

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

Motton Marit             RCT V1 7469 12.7006
Deroover Joss            VAC V2 7758 12.9605
Veldeman Janne           ACKO V3 6991 13.1006
Barri Febe               VAC V4 7757 13.4706
Van Puyvelde Roos        DCLA V5 7733 13.5606
Bos Joni                 ACHL A6 6990 14.5006

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

Vandamme Lisa            ROBA V1 7128 12.2206
Hermans Janne            DCLA V2 7831 12.2806
Guldentops Ella          ROBA V3 8468 12.3705
De Staercke Kaat         SPVI V4 7647 12.3805
Verdickt Amber           VAC V5 7110 12.4406
Verheyden Moa            ACKO V6 7149 12.4806

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

Vercruysse Amelie        SPVI V1 7999 12.0505
Raes Lene                DCLA V2 7545 12.1105
Gursoy Allegra           DCLA V3 7565 12.1206
Storms Silke             ROBA V4 7164 12.2206
Ratnam AurÈlie           ACKO V5 7562 12.2806
De Clercq Dagmar         RCT V6 7557 13.1306
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PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 5

Lubula Lisa              RCT V1 8345 11.6306
De Cock Gitte            ROBA V2 7135 11.6905
Hecq Hannelore           ROBA V3 7131 11.9906
Verhoeven Femke          ROBA V4 7127 12.0206
Seghers Ellen            OEH V5 7617 12.0805
Sas Yinthe               DCLA V7159 NG 05

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 6

Vertongen Tinne          RCT V1 7463 10.9605
Mondelaers Laure         RCT V2 7470 10.9806
Latinne Elea             WS  3 9033 11.0005
Nange Marine             ACKO V4 7148 11.2605
Van Vlasselaer Lotte     ROBA V5 7129 11.3806
Robion Marthe            ACKO V6 8118 12.5306

verspringen                Min Dames  Uur=15:15

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Mondelaers Laure         RCT V1 7470 4.79m06
De Cock Gitte            ROBA V2 7135 4.73m05
Van Vlasselaer Lotte     ROBA V3 7129 4.40m06
Nange Marine             ACKO V4 7148 4.18m05
Vercruysse Amelie        SPVI V5 7999 4.18m05
Raes Lene                DCLA V6 7545 4.17m05
Storms Silke             ROBA V7 7164 4.01m06
Vandamme Lisa            ROBA V8 7128 3.98m06
De Staercke Kaat         SPVI V9 7647 3.91m05
Verhoeven Femke          ROBA V10 7127 3.85m06
Deroover Joss            VAC V11 7758 3.79m05
Van Hoof Julia           ROBA V12 7130 3.73m06
Goedseels Uma            DCLA V13 8288 3.65m06
De Boeck Tille           ACKO V14 8220 3.62m05
Gursoy Allegra           DCLA V15 7565 3.62m06
Verheyden Moa            ACKO V16 7149 3.49m06
Hecq Hannelore           ROBA V17 7131 3.41m06
Motton Marit             RCT V18 7469 3.41m06
Jacques Noor             DCLA V19 8356 3.39m06
Barri Febe               VAC V20 7757 3.23m06
Guldentops Ella          ROBA V21 8468 3.22m05
Schaerlaeken Ine         VAC V22 8454 3.20m06
Robion Marthe            ACKO V23 8118 3.19m06
Van Puyvelde Roos        DCLA V24 7733 3.18m06
Ratnam AurÈlie           ACKO V25 7562 3.05m06
De Clercq Dagmar         RCT V26 7557 2.97m06
Veldeman Janne           ACKO V27 6991 2.93m06
Janssens Axelle          ACKO V28 6994 2.80m05
Bos Joni                 ACHL A29 6990 2.35m06

60 meter                   Ben Heren  Uur=13:48

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Vanheel Ruben ACKO V1 9996 10.41
Michiels Kyran ACKO V2 9995 10.7709
Derycke Simon            ACKO V3 8544 11.1609
Henderix Mathis          ACKO V4 7677 12.1810
Prenen Lars              ACKO V5 9124 13.1710

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2
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Ureel LoÔc               ACKO V1 9050 10.7409
Kara Simar               SPVI V2 7958 11.3310
Theuwis Lowie            ACKO V3 9125 11.3310
De Haes Kamiel           DCLA V4 7090 11.3810
Maelfeyt Floris          ACKO V5 6834 11.7410
Trappeniers Rune         SPVI V6 7816 12.6610

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

De Boeck Falke           ACKO V1 8769 10.8609
Pappaert Finn            ACKO V2 8944 11.0709
Poelmans Mauro           RCT V4 7510 11.3509
Wittocx NatanaÎl         DCLA V5 7095 11.4509
Hanegreefs Eppo          DCLA V6 7556 11.9310

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

Happaerts Rune           ROBA V1 7089 10.3809
Gursoy Kayhan     2 9999 10.48
Vandamme Robbe           ROBA V3 7037 10.6009
Arnout Jannes            DCLA V4 7639 10.9910
Wachtelaer Wies          ACKO V5 7118 11.2110
D'Hondt Korneel          SPVI V6 7815 11.3210

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 5

Dhaouadi Amin            ROBA V1 7412 9.3009
Vangrunderbeeck Mats     ACKO V2 9051 9.5210
Vanderhaegen Wout        DCLA V3 7655 9.7009
Kestens Ward             ROBA V4 8514 9.8609
Breugelmans Jan          DCLA V5 7433 9.9509
Devriese Sebastian       ACKO V6 7676 12.1210

hockeywerpen               Pup Dames  Uur=14:39

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Chovau Bente             VAC V1 3569 36.1207
Willepenninckx Amber     ACHL A2 3403 32.5307
Bruers Emma              RCT V3 5322 30.6507
Van den Eede Janne       RAM A4 4083 25.7408
Cruyts Guinevere         TACT L5 3733 24.8208
Flamez Marit             RCT V6 4063 24.5108
Van Rillaer Elyze        ROBA V7 3601 23.1508
Van der Vurst Inez       VAC V8 4172 22.4407
Smets Anneline           ROBA V9 3938 22.1508
Cuppens Janne            RCT V10 4066 21.4707
Masschelin Tess          ACKO V11 4081 21.3807
Deroover Erin            VAC V12 4474 21.2907
Van Der Velde Eva        ACKO V13 3441 21.2507
Verhelst Lise            RAM A14 3499 21.0608
Van Opstal Wietse        RAM A15 3498 20.7808
De Staercke Noor         SPVI V16 4290 20.0008
Yaya Hadiza              DCLA V17 3650 19.9308
Biermans Zita            RAM A18 3500 19.8807
Breugelmans Tine         DCLA V19 3989 19.7607
Van Loo Nore             ROBA V20 4321 17.6408
Laplume Alexa            ROBA V21 3640 16.9708
Robion Jisse             ACKO V22 4941 15.1708
Verlinden Kaat           DCLA V23 4516 14.9907
Dieleman Caitlin         ACKO V24 3610 13.3707
Salens Tatiana           ACKO V25 4891 11.3508
Kara Berfin              SPVI V26 4413 11.0107
Maelfeyt Linde           ACKO V3438 GP 08
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60 meter                   Ben Dames  Uur=13:59

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Salens Caithlin          ACKO V1 1437 11.2910
Maes Nette               ROBA V2 1676 11.3410
Coeckelberghs Marie      DCLA V3 1475 11.4610
Orens Alexia ACKO V4 9994 12.46
Van Opstal Febe          RAM A5 132 13.0810

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

Gabrielsson Ida          VAC V1 490 10.9709
Swiggers Marthe          DCLA V2 725 11.0409
Langendries Jitte        DCLA V3 469 11.3310
Bellemans Fien           DCLA V4 1113 12.0809
Vandamme Sophie          ACKO V5 1038 12.0810

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

Callebaut Esther         ALVA O1 186 10.2009
Bruyninckx Liese         RCT V2 1360 10.2209
Prenen Sarah             ROBA V3 205 10.2909
Van Rompuy Bette         ROBA V4 247 10.4609
Nicolaij Phebe           ACA L5 295 10.5809

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

Gevers Jana              ACHL A1 13 9.5309
Nange DÈlia              ACKO V2 220 9.8009
Huybrechts Jana          ACKO V3 49 9.8309
Peeters Fien             ROBA V4 257 9.9110
Storms Imke              ROBA V5 256 9.9309

hoogspringen               Min Heren  Uur=16:31

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Ginkels Rune             RCT V1 4503 1.61m05
KeÔta Dai                DCLA V2 4181 1.55m05
Beerten Jasper           ROBA V3 4415 1.43m05
Vermaut Ben              OEH V4 4969 1.40m06
De Buck Yonas            RCT V5 4499 1.35m06
Van Rompuy Robbe         ROBA V6 4123 1.35m06
Sisk Viktor              DCLA V7 4764 1.30m06
Maelfeyt Ewoud           ACKO V7 3923 1.30m05
Creemers Stan            VAC V9 4500 1.30m05
Arron Lars               DCLA V10 4750 1.30m05
Gabrielsson Arvid        VAC V11 4384 1.30m06
Jacobs Nanno             DCLA V12 4541 1.25m06
Croonenberghs Remco      ACKO V13 4146 1.20m06
Zijlstra William         ACKO V14 3926 1.20m06
Servaes Thomas           DCLA V15 4921 1.15m05
Rombouts Kamiel          ACKO V15 3924 1.15m06
Eelen Jonas              ROBA V4170 GP 06

verspringen                Ben Heren  Uur=16:13

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Breugelmans Jan          DCLA V1 7433 3.44m09
Happaerts Rune           ROBA V2 7089 3.36m09
Vanderhaegen Wout        DCLA V3 7655 3.32m09
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Vangrunderbeeck Mats     ACKO V4 9051 3.22m10
Wittocx NatanaÎl         DCLA V5 7095 3.18m09
Ureel LoÔc               ACKO V6 9050 3.10m09
Vanheel Ruben ACKO V7 9996 2.95m
Arnout Jannes            DCLA V8 7639 2.90m10
Michiels Kyran ACKO V9 9995 2.84m09
Vandamme Robbe           ROBA V10 7037 2.75m09
Poelmans Mauro           RCT V11 7510 2.73m09
Pappaert Finn            ACKO V12 8944 2.70m09
Hanegreefs Eppo          DCLA V13 7556 2.66m10
D'Hondt Korneel          SPVI V14 7815 2.60m10
Wachtelaer Wies          ACKO V15 7118 2.60m10
De Haes Kamiel           DCLA V16 7090 2.58m10
Derycke Simon            ACKO V17 8544 2.56m09
Maelfeyt Floris          ACKO V18 6834 2.51m10
Trappeniers Rune         SPVI V19 7816 2.36m10
Henderix Mathis          ACKO V20 7677 2.34m10
De Boeck Falke           ACKO V21 8769 2.25m09
Theuwis Lowie            ACKO V22 9125 2.22m10
De Block Nicolas         RCT V23 9435 2.08m10
Devriese Sebastian       ACKO V24 7676 2.00m10
Prenen Lars              ACKO V25 9124 1.57m10

60 meter                   Pup Heren  Uur=14:57

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Coeckelberghs Louis      DCLA V1 1621 9.6107
Dieusaert Samuel         ACKO V2 2128 9.6907
Poelmans Liam            RCT V3 715 9.7707
Vandenberghen Lars       ACKO V4 1132 10.0708
Youdjou Kamil            ACKO V5 1821 10.5308
Derycke Andreas          ACKO V6 31 10.6208

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

De Haes Staf             DCLA V1 276 9.9407
Vandenberghen Bernt      ACKO V2 1133 9.9708
Prenen Yarne             ACKO V3 2129 10.4207
Vanderhaegen Arne        DCLA V4 1371 10.8107
Desmet Robbe             ACP V5 731 12.7108

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

Peeters Lars             ROBA V1 292 9.7607
Klykens Wout             DCLA V2 274 9.9307
Van Hoye Joren           ACKO V3 1134 9.9808
Guldentops Elvin         DCLA V4 1374 10.0608
Van Havere Ruben         SPVI V5 1474 10.2908

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

Flamez Thies             RCT V1 710 9.5908
Gins Yaro                DCLA V2 275 9.8207
Zijlstra Douwe           ACKO V3 34 9.9208
Klykens Dries            DCLA V4 273 10.0307
Huybrechs Tobias         DCLA V5 822 10.2108

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 5

Vertongen Senne          RCT V1 709 9.2208
Bos Siebe                ACHL A2 50 9.2508
Huybrechts Jelle         ACKO V3 28 9.3707
Trabelsi Hamza           ROBA V4 2035 9.6707
De Valck Lars            AVZK A5 404 9.7507
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PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 6

Vertommen Stan           ROBA V1 233 8.7307
Vermaut Lars             OEH V2 1305 9.0107
Nange Gabriel            ACKO V3 254 9.0507
Valenne Brent            AVZK A4 1419 9.4307
Govaerts Brecht          DCLA V5 1373 9.9107

60 meter                   Pup Dames  Uur=14:55

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Yaya Hafsatou            DCLA V1 3651 9.9707
Yaya Hadiza              DCLA V2 3650 10.2408
Robion Jisse             ACKO V3 4941 10.4108
Salens Tatiana           ACKO V4 4891 11.0508
Maelfeyt Linde           ACKO V5 3438 11.2908

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

Van Opstal Wietse        RAM A1 3498 10.2308
Bruers Emma              RCT V2 5322 10.3807
Dieleman Caitlin         ACKO V3 3610 10.6907
Laplume Alexa            ROBA V4 3640 11.1308
Kara Berfin              SPVI V5 4413 13.7007

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

Peeters Bikha            ROBA V1 4616 9.9908
Flamez Marit             RCT V2 4063 10.2108
De Valck Anke            AVZK A3 3751 10.5408
Creemers Babette         VAC V4 4067 10.7507
Wittevrouw Maya          ROBA V5 3634 10.8608

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

Van den Eede Janne       RAM A1 4083 10.0008
Chovau Bente             VAC V2 3569 10.1007
Biermans Zita            RAM A3 3500 10.2807
Van Loo Nore             ROBA V4 4321 10.3008
Verlinden Kaat           DCLA V5 4516 10.3507

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 5

De Roover Mies           ROBA V1 4179 9.6307
Van der Vurst Inez       VAC V2 4172 9.7507
De Staercke Noor         SPVI V3 4290 10.0508
Lubula Norah             RCT V4 5267 10.0908
Breugelmans Tine         DCLA V5 3989 10.1007
Van Rillaer Elyze        ROBA V6 3601 10.1408

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 6

Tielens Mila             ROBA V1 5571 9.5607
Huenaerts Lotte          ROBA V2 3631 9.8108
Cuppens Janne            RCT V3 4066 9.9007
Verhelst Lise            RAM A4 3499 9.9608
Masschelin Tess          ACKO V5 4081 10.0207
Wouters Inte             ROBA V6 3594 10.3407

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 7

Deroover Erin            VAC V1 4474 9.1307
Cruyts Guinevere         TACT L2 3733 9.2608
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Van Der Velde Eva        ACKO V3 3441 9.4407
Smets Anneline           ROBA V4 3938 9.5708
Wittevrouw Olivia        ROBA V5 3633 9.6207
Dirix Phaedra            DCLA V6 4561 9.7508

kogelstoten 2,000kg        Min Dames  Uur=16:23

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Mondelaers Laure         RCT V1 7470 12.2406
Sas Yinthe               DCLA V2 7159 10.4605
Vertongen Tinne          RCT V3 7463 9.6305
Nange Marine             ACKO V4 7148 9.3505
Verhoeven Femke          ROBA V5 7127 8.9606
Vandamme Lisa            ROBA V6 7128 8.7006
De Boeck Tille           ACKO V7 8220 8.3505
De Cock Gitte            ROBA V8 7135 7.8105
Storms Silke             ROBA V9 7164 7.7306
Van Hoof Julia           ROBA V10 7130 7.6106
Van Puyvelde Roos        DCLA V11 7733 7.3406
Ratnam AurÈlie           ACKO V12 7562 6.9306
Verdickt Amber           VAC V13 7110 6.7706
De Clercq Dagmar         RCT V14 7557 6.6806
De Staercke Kaat         SPVI V15 7647 6.3105
Schaerlaeken Ine         VAC V16 8454 6.2906
Barri Febe               VAC V17 7757 6.2606
Van Vlasselaer Lotte     ROBA V18 7129 6.2106
Verheyden Moa            ACKO V19 7149 6.2006
Vercruysse Amelie        SPVI V20 7999 6.0505
Robion Marthe            ACKO V21 8118 5.8006
Deroover Joss            VAC V22 7758 5.7505
Janssens Axelle          ACKO V23 6994 5.6305
Hermans Janne            DCLA V24 7831 5.6206
Bos Joni                 ACHL A25 6990 5.5306
Raes Lene                DCLA V26 7545 5.2005
Guldentops Ella          ROBA V8468 NG 05

hoogspringen               Ben Dames  Uur=16:59

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Gevers Jana              ACHL A1 13 1.11m09
Nange DÈlia              ACKO V2 220 1.08m09
Van Rompuy Bette         ROBA V3 247 1.08m09
Callebaut Esther         ALVA O4 186 1.08m09
Nicolaij Phebe           ACA L5 295 1.00m09
Storms Imke              ROBA V5 256 1.00m09
Huybrechts Jana          ACKO V7 49 1.00m09
Prenen Sarah             ROBA V8 205 0.95m09
Peeters Fien             ROBA V8 257 0.95m10
Swiggers Marthe          DCLA V10 725 0.95m09
Vanhaecke Frauke     11 9997 0.90m
Segers Julie             DCLA V12 1 0.90m09
Salens Caithlin          ACKO V13 1437 0.90m10
Van Opstal Febe          RAM A14 132 0.80m10
Bruyninckx Liese         RCT V14 1360 0.80m09
Coeckelberghs Marie      DCLA V16 1475 0.80m10
Bellemans Fien           DCLA V17 1113 0.75m09
Langendries Jitte        DCLA V469 NG 10

kogelstoten 2,000kg        Pup Heren  Uur=16:43

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Huybrechts Jelle         ACKO V1 28 8.2807
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Bos Siebe                ACHL A2 50 8.1808
Vertongen Senne          RCT V3 709 7.7508
Vertommen Stan           ROBA V4 233 7.4007
Flamez Thies             RCT V5 710 7.3808
Wachtelaer Tijl          ACKO V6 329 7.1807
Vermaut Lars             OEH V7 1305 6.6807
Klykens Wout             DCLA V8 274 6.4507
De Haes Staf             DCLA V9 276 6.2807
Gins Yaro                DCLA V10 275 5.9907
Vandenberghen Bernt      ACKO V11 1133 5.9108
Poelmans Liam            RCT V12 715 5.8807
Klykens Dries            DCLA V13 273 5.7907
Vanderhaegen Arne        DCLA V14 1371 5.7707
Huybrechs Tobias         DCLA V15 822 5.6608
De Cremer Siebe          ACP V16 736 5.2208
Zijlstra Douwe           ACKO V17 34 5.1408
Coeckelberghs Louis      DCLA V18 1621 5.1407
Prenen Yarne             ACKO V19 2129 4.9207
Guldentops Elvin         DCLA V20 1374 4.8808
Vandenberghen Lars       ACKO V21 1132 4.8608
Van Hoye Joren           ACKO V22 1134 4.3508
Youdjou Kamil            ACKO V23 1821 4.1908
Govaerts Brecht          DCLA V24 1373 4.0507
Derycke Andreas          ACKO V25 31 4.0008
Desmet Robbe             ACP V26 731 3.4008
Trabelsi Hamza           ROBA V2035 NG 07

speerwerpen 400g           Min Heren  Uur=16:51

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Janquart Jules           ACP V1 5573 31.4705
Ginkels Rune             RCT V2 4503 31.2105
Verlinden Viktor         ROBA V3 4121 30.5906
KeÔta Dai                DCLA V4 4181 27.6305
Smis Pieter              VAC V5 4099 26.3306
Wachtelaer Kobe          ACKO V6 4204 26.2605
Croonenberghs Remco      ACKO V7 4146 25.8606
Kerckhoven Remco         ACP V8 4527 24.4505
De Buck Yonas            RCT V9 4499 23.0506
Wouters Xim              ROBA V10 4120 20.6105
Van Rompuy Robbe         ROBA V11 4123 19.1006
Goossens Ruben           DCLA V12 5022 18.7806
Arron Lars               DCLA V13 4750 17.8105
Servaes Thomas           DCLA V14 4921 17.6305
Eelen Jonas              ROBA V15 4170 17.4806
Jacques Tieme            DCLA V16 5523 16.3206
Vermaut Ben              OEH V17 4969 16.3006
Zijlstra William         ACKO V18 3926 14.4306
Van Hoye Rowan           ACKO V19 4850 14.2906
Maelfeyt Ewoud           ACKO V20 3923 13.0005
Sisk Viktor              DCLA V21 4764 12.8406
Spreutels Joran          VAC V22 4106 12.8306
Rombouts Kamiel          ACKO V3924 GP 06

600 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=16:10

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Ureel LoÔc               ACKO V 292 P1 9050 2:20.9109
Hanegreefs Eppo          DCLA V 271 P2 7556 2:22.8410
Vanheel Ruben ACKO V 261 P3 9996 2:23.81
Michiels Kyran ACKO V 260 P4 9995 2:23.8709
Kara Simar               SPVI V 211 P5 7958 2:28.8110
Theuwis Lowie            ACKO V 193 P6 9125 2:30.6610
Pappaert Finn            ACKO V 163 P7 8944 2:34.1409
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Poelmans Mauro           RCT V 135 P8 7510 2:37.6209
Maelfeyt Floris          ACKO V 120 P9 6834 2:39.6410
Henderix Mathis          ACKO V 49 P10 7677 2:51.2710
De Block Nicolas         RCT V 0 P9435 NA 10

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

Breugelmans Jan          DCLA V 524 P1 7433 2:02.8009
Dhaouadi Amin            ROBA V 474 P2 7412 2:06.3309
Vanderhaegen Wout        DCLA V 470 P3 7655 2:06.6209
Vangrunderbeeck Mats     ACKO V 469 P4 9051 2:06.7010
Happaerts Rune           ROBA V 329 P5 7089 2:17.6009
Wachtelaer Wies          ACKO V 329 P6 7118 2:17.6110
Vandamme Robbe           ROBA V 299 P7 7037 2:20.2509
D'Hondt Korneel          SPVI V 291 P8 7815 2:20.9810
Kestens Ward             ROBA V 288 P9 8514 2:21.2109
Wittocx NatanaÎl         DCLA V 283 P10 7095 2:21.7009
Arnout Jannes            DCLA V 224 P11 7639 2:27.4310
Derycke Simon            ACKO V 166 P12 8544 2:33.7409
De Haes Kamiel           DCLA V 165 P13 7090 2:33.9010
Trappeniers Rune         SPVI V 129 P14 7816 2:38.3710

1000 meter                 Pup Dames  Uur=15:46

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Van Rillaer Elyze        ROBA V1 3601 3:53.4108
Laplume Alexa            ROBA V2 3640 3:53.6908
Verlinden Kaat           DCLA V3 4516 3:58.7607
Robion Jisse             ACKO V4 4941 4:08.9708
Van Loo Nore             ROBA V5 4321 4:14.6808
Dieleman Caitlin         ACKO V6 3610 4:17.8307
Van Opstal Wietse        RAM A7 3498 4:19.1908
Salens Tatiana           ACKO V8 4891 4:22.1208
Maelfeyt Linde           ACKO V9 3438 4:23.4708
Yaya Hafsatou            DCLA V10 3651 4:35.2507
Kara Berfin              SPVI V11 4413 6:06.2807

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

Cruyts Guinevere         TACT L1 3733 3:34.5508
NoÎ Marie-Laure          ACKO V2 4082 3:37.3807
Huenaerts Lotte          ROBA V3 3631 3:40.8708
Van Der Velde Eva        ACKO V4 3441 3:43.8407
Cuppens Janne            RCT V5 4066 3:45.2607
Chovau Bente             VAC V6 3569 3:46.7407
De Staercke Noor         SPVI V7 4290 3:52.6808
Van der Vurst Inez       VAC V8 4172 3:56.1007
Breugelmans Tine         DCLA V9 3989 3:58.7707
Masschelin Tess          ACKO V10 4081 4:05.9807

1000 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=16:11

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Raes Lene                DCLA V1 7545 3:39.2505
Goedseels Uma            DCLA V2 8288 3:39.6106
Verheyden Moa            ACKO V3 7149 3:41.8706
Jacques Noor             DCLA V4 8356 3:42.3206
Seghers Ellen            OEH V5 7617 3:48.0305
Hermans Janne            DCLA V6 7831 3:49.8506
Veldeman Janne           ACKO V7 6991 4:04.7806
Vercruysse Amelie        SPVI V8 7999 4:08.8205
Robion Marthe            ACKO V9 8118 4:09.7806
Van Puyvelde Roos        DCLA V10 7733 4:30.9206
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PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

Lambert Helena           VAC V1 8019 3:18.2705
Bieseman Stien           OPW V2 7124 3:18.6005
Bruyland Lotte           GRIM V3 7007 3:21.3905
Aubroeck Friedl          ACKO V4 8066 3:22.6706
Gursoy Allegra           DCLA V5 7565 3:27.6006
De Staercke Kaat         SPVI V6 7647 3:27.9005
Van Vlasselaer Lotte     ROBA V7 7129 3:30.9806
Verhoeven Femke          ROBA V8 7127 3:34.0106
Van Hoof Julia           ROBA V9 7130 3:35.0706
De Cock Gitte            ROBA V10 7135 3:47.4705

1000 meter                 Pup Heren  Uur=16:57

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Pechon Damien Celt1 9993 3:28.96
Dieusaert Samuel         ACKO V2 2128 3:37.4007
Coeckelberghs Louis      DCLA V3 1621 3:48.2907
Guldentops Elvin         DCLA V4 1374 3:51.0108
Govaerts Brecht          DCLA V5 1373 3:58.5307
Zijlstra Douwe           ACKO V6 34 4:01.0008
Huybrechs Tobias         DCLA V7 822 4:02.1308
Poelmans Liam            RCT V8 715 4:03.6107
Derycke Andreas          ACKO V9 31 4:15.3508
Vandenberghen Bernt      ACKO V10 1133 4:17.5108
Vanderhaegen Arne        DCLA V11 1371 4:18.1507
Youdjou Kamil            ACKO V12 1821 4:34.6708
Prenen Yarne             ACKO V13 2129 4:44.2007
Desmet Robbe             ACP V14 731 5:09.2208

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

Nange Gabriel            ACKO V1 254 3:27.0607
Wachtelaer Tijl          ACKO V2 329 3:27.6307
Vertongen Senne          RCT V3 709 3:28.1908
Flamez Thies             RCT V4 710 3:30.2608
Peeters Lars             ROBA V5 292 3:30.8507
Vermaut Lars             OEH V6 1305 3:31.8007
De Haes Staf             DCLA V7 276 3:36.0607
Huybrechts Jelle         ACKO V8 28 3:42.6007
Klykens Dries            DCLA V9 273 3:53.2507
Van Havere Ruben         SPVI V10 1474 3:54.6608
Van Hoye Joren           ACKO V11 1134 3:55.6108
Klykens Wout             DCLA V12 274 3:59.4907
Gins Yaro                DCLA V13 275 4:07.7007
De Cremer Siebe          ACP V14 736 4:11.1808

1000 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=16:44

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Maelfeyt Ewoud           ACKO V1 3923 3:27.2005
Huenaerts Seppe          ROBA V2 4160 3:28.5306
Jacobs Nanno             DCLA V3 4541 3:40.9306
Rosseels Stan            ROBA V4 4125 3:46.6506
Rombouts Kamiel          ACKO V5 3924 3:49.8506
Verlinden Viktor         ROBA V6 4121 3:50.2106
Van Hoye Rowan           ACKO V7 4850 3:50.5506
Jacques Tieme            DCLA V8 5523 3:54.6806
Goossens Ruben           DCLA V5022 NG 06
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PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

Latinne Ethan            WS  1 6192 2:53.1805
De Cremer Chiel          ACP V2 4528 2:56.5805
Wachtelaer Kobe          ACKO V3 4204 3:03.0005
Beerten Jasper           ROBA V4 4415 3:26.8205
Smis Pieter              VAC V5 4099 3:31.1106
Van Rompuy Robbe         ROBA V6 4123 3:31.7906
Croonenberghs Remco      ACKO V7 4146 3:39.4906
Gabrielsson Arvid        VAC V8 4384 3:40.5706

600 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=16:32

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Swiggers Marthe          DCLA V1 725 2:18.8809
Maes Nette               ROBA V2 1676 2:28.6310
Pechon Daria NA  3 9992 2:30.98
Vandamme Sophie          ACKO V4 1038 2:37.9110
Segers Julie             DCLA V5 1 2:42.5209
Langendries Jitte        DCLA V6 469 2:43.9810
Orens Alexia ACKO V7 9994 2:45.66
Salens Caithlin          ACKO V8 1437 2:48.4510
Van Opstal Febe          RAM A9 132 2:49.0810
Coeckelberghs Marie      DCLA V10 1475 2:52.3110

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

Callebaut Esther         ALVA O1 186 2:00.1609
Huybrechts Jana          ACKO V2 49 2:02.2109
Nange DÈlia              ACKO V3 220 2:10.4609
Van Rompuy Bette         ROBA V4 247 2:11.6509
Peeters Fien             ROBA V5 257 2:12.8810
Storms Imke              ROBA V6 256 2:13.4309
Gabrielsson Ida          VAC V7 490 2:19.1009
Nicolaij Phebe           ACA L8 295 2:19.8709
Prenen Sarah             ROBA V9 205 2:23.7509
Bellemans Fien           DCLA V10 1113 3:04.8109
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